
Chef Selection & Pita Bread

Hummus

Zucchini Baba

Beetroot

Labneh

Feta

Freekeh 

Mushroom

Carrots

Sucrine

Soup of the Day 

The menu is designed for sharing. To enjoy the full range of flavour profiles, we recommend two or three
dishes per person. Select some mezze dishes, choose from the grill, and pair them with a side. 

A Mix of all our Mezze, Pita Bread

Chickpeas, Pine nuts, Olive Oil, Tahini 

Olive Oil, Pomegranate

Cucumbers, Olives, Harissa

Beetroot, Olive Oil, Labneh, Freekeh

Pepper, Tomato

Cabbage, Pomegranate, Spinach, Chard, Soft
Herbs, Orange Dressing

Mushrooms, Spring Onions

Cumin, Olives, Parsley, Chilli

Spring Onion, Dill, Cucumber Pickle, Lemon Oil Dressing,
Smoked Aubergine Puree

120

35

40

40

30

40

60

40

40

60

45

MEZZE

SALAD & SOUP

(SM,D,G) 1295 kcal

(SM,N) 1100 kcal

(SM,D) 387 kcal

(D,G) 350 kcal

(D) 450 kcal

(D) 296 kcal

(G) 320 kcal

(SM) 385 kcal

269 kcal

(D,SM) 300 kcal

VAT is charged at applicable rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge is added to your final 

Nepal Shish

Armenian Shish

Patty Shish

Lamb Shoulder, Coriander, Garlic, Ginger, Cumin

Beef, Tomato, Vinegar, Pepper, Cranberry

Beef and Lamb Mince, Pepper, All Spice, Chillies 

85

85

85

585 kcal

(N) 762 kcal

628 kcal

FROM THE GRILL

Curry Shish

African Shish

Eggplant 

Taouk Shish

Beef, Garlic, Onion, Peanut, Ginger

Chicken Breast, Coconut, Chillies, Madras

Tomato, Raisin, Spring Onion, Olive Oil

Chicken Breast, Yogurt, Garlic

80

85

50

80

(SF) 481 kcal

(N) 450 kcal

(N) 198 kcal

(D) 591 kcal

Homemade Pita bread

Jasmine Rice

French Fries

Two Homemade Pita Bread

White Rice, Cardamon

French Fries, Tahini Ketchup Sauce

20

25

30

SIDES

(SM,G) 430 kcal

325 kcal

(SM) 450 kcal

If you have any food allergies, special dietary requirements or additional requests, please speak to a member of our team before placing your order.

(C) Celery, (Cr) Crustaceans, (E) Egg, (F) Fish, (G) Cereal containing Gluten, (L) Lupin, (M) Milk, (Mo) Mollusc, (Mu) Mustard, (N) Nuts, (P) Peanuts, 
(Se) Sesame, (S) Soya, (Su) Sulphur Dioxide, (V) Vegetarian


